APELICATION FOR END TEACHY DEFINITED FLATING TOOLID	H (Z)	A DEPARTMENT OF STA Catherine Harris Secretary of State DN OF CORPORATIONS	;	FILED
DOCUMENT # A27045 1. the contract of the Hollandia Acres	LIMITED PARTNE	RSHIP	SE TAL	NOV - I PM 3: 59 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA JRITE IN THIS SPACE
2. Marshall 175 Lookout Place	3. Frincipa Office Addre		4. Date Formed or Registered To Do Business in Flor.da	09/14/1988
Suite 201	175 Lookor Suite Apt #, etc Suite 201	ut Place	5. FEI Number	Applied For
Maitland, Florida	Ciy&State Maitland, Zip	Florida Country	59-2904266 6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DE	Not Appl cable S8 75 Additional Fee required tor a Certificate of Status
32751 USA	32751	USA	7. State or Country of Formatic	
\$1,215,812.49 8b. And a characteristic Constant	2.) Suppleme 3.) Penalty Fe Note: If the amount ent appropriate filing	ee(s): \$500 penalty fee for <u>ea</u> ered in 8b is greater than an	year due this office, beginning with 1992 calen ch year report form is delinquent. ount entered in 8a, a supplemental affidavit mu	ust be submitted along with a separate and
9, Name and Address of Curre	nt Registered Agent	Name	10. If changed new registe	red agent/office
Leerdam, A.C. 175 Lookout Place		Street Addres	s (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	
Suite 201		Suite, Apt. #,	PIC	
for the purpose of changing its registered office o	nd 620-192 Florida Statutes, the at # registered agent, or both, in the S	state of Florida, Such change	hip organized or registered under the laws of	
10a. Element to the provisions of sections 620 1051 a for the purplese of changing its registered office o legent. Caro territor with and accept the obligatio add 141078. (https://www.and.accepting.appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT	no 620 192 Florida Statutes the at ir registeriad agent, or both, in the 5 visiol section 620 192, Florida Stati IS A CORPORAT	pove-named limited partners state of Florida. Such chang stes	hip organized or registered under the laws of was authorized by its general partner(s). I he DATI	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement ereby accept the appointment of registered
10a. Element to the provisions of sectors 620 1051 a Sector projection of changing its registered office o element Centramitar with and accept the obligatio add/141028 (Hispathread Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS	no 620 192 Florida Statutes the at ir registeriad agent, or both, in the 5 visiol section 620 192, Florida Stati IS A CORPORAT	bove-named limited partners state of Fiorida. Such chang ites	hip organized or registered under the laws of was authorized by its general partner(s). I he PARTNERSHIP OR OTHI	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement ereby accept the appointment of registered
10a. Element to the provisions of sectors 620 1051 a Sector projection of changing its registered office o element Centramitar with and accept the obligatio add/141028 (Hispathread Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS	no 620 192 Florida Statutes the au ir registeriad agent, or both, in the S ris of section 620 192, Florida Statu ISA CORPORATION T BE REGISTERE Address of Each	bove-named limited partners state of Fiorida. Such chang- utes ION, LIMITED I D AND ACTIVI General Partner Iffice Box Numbers)	hip organized or registered under the laws of was authorized by its general partner(s) The DATI PARTNERSHIP OR OTHI WITH THIS OFFICE. City. State and Zip Code Maitland, Florida 32751 41111110	FL I the State of Fiorida, submits this statement ereby accept the appointment of registered E E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11a Registration
 10a. Encoder to the provisions of sections 620 1051 a for the propose of changing its registered office or equilibrium of the and accept the obligation of the section and accept the obligation of the section of the sec	nc 6/20 192 Florida Statutes the at r registered agent, or both, in the S ris of section 620 192, Florida Statu ST BE REGISTERE Address of Each (Do NOT Use Post O 175 Lookout Suite 201	bove-named limited partners state of Florida. Such changi tes DAND ACTIVI General Partner (fice Box Numbers) Place	hio organized or registered under the laws of was authorized by its general partner(s) The PARTNERSHIP OR OTHI WITH THIS OFFICE. City. State and Zip Code Maitland, Florida 32751 41000031 -11/04 *****5	FL
 10a. Element to the provisions of sectors 620 10:1 a Sector for the propose of changing its registered office of a part for the transmission of a contract of the obligate of the sector for the obligate of the sector of the sector of the contract of the contract of the sector of the	IS A CORPORATION Statutes the and sector 620 192 Florida Statutes the and sector 620 192 Florida Statutes IS A CORPORATION STAR CORPORATION STAR ACTION OF SECTOR 192 Florida Statutes and the sector 620 192 Florida Statutes and the sector 620 19	bove-named limited partners state of Florida. Such changi tes ION, LIMITED I D AND ACTIVI General Partner Iffice Box Numbers) Place	hip organized or registered under the laws of was authorized by its general partner(s) The PARTNERSHIP OR OTHI WITH THIS OFFICE. City. State and Zip Code Maitland, Florida 32751 4000031 -11/04, ****5	FL
10a. Electronic to the provisions of sections 620 1051 a for the propose of changing its registered office o or part for the with and accept the obligate addition (RE) (his patient dependence) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS 11. Tensor (General Partner(s) Euro American Investors Group d/b/a	Inc 6/20 192 Florida Statutes the and registered agent, or both, in the S ris of section 6/20 192, Florida Statu ISA CORPORATI TBE REGISTERE Address of Each (Do NOT Use Post O 175 Lookout Suite 201 T be changed on the th Section 119 07(50%) in the event ignature shall have fine same legal	Dove-named limited partners state of Fiorida. Such changi tes ION, LIMITED I D AND ACTIVI General Partner (frice Box Numbers) Place S form; an ameri Id does not qualify for the ex that the information supplie	hio organized or registered under the laws of was authonized by its general partner(s) The PARTNERSHIP OR OTHI WITH THIS OFFICE. City, State and Zip Code Maitland, Florida 32751 4000031 -11/04, *****5;	FL
 10a. Executive to provisions of sectors 620 10:11 a Sector sector of sectors 620 10:11 a Sector sector sector sector and accept the obligate address the propose of changing its registered office of a part of the sector s	Inc 6/20 192 Florida Statutes the and registered agent, or both, in the S ris of section 6/20 192, Florida Statu ISA CORPORATI TBE REGISTERE Address of Each (Do NOT Use Post O 175 Lookout Suite 201 T be changed on the th Section 119 07(50%) in the event ignature shall have fine same legal	Dove-named limited partners state of Fiorida. Such changi tes ION, LIMITED I D AND ACTIVI General Partner (frice Box Numbers) Place S form; an ameri Id does not qualify for the ex that the information supplie	hib organized or registered under the laws of was authorized by its general partner(s) The PARTNERSHIP OR OTHI WITH THIS OFFICE. City, State and Zip Code Maitland, Florida 32751 40000031 -11/04 *****5c Maitland be filed to ch emption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florid Is deemed exempt from public access. Jurt h. I further certify that I am a General Partner of	FL

EuroCapital Partners 99 NOV - 1 PH 3:5 175 Lookout Place • Suite 201 • Maitland, Florida SAELAHASSEE, FLORING 407/645-5244 • Fax 407/645-3804

FILED

October 18, 1999

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Attn: Partnership Section 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

RE: DOCUMENT #A27045 - HOLLANDIA ACRES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

To Whom It May Concern:

When filing the 1998 Annual Report (Document #A27045, received in your office on December 26, 1997) for the Hollandia Acres Limited Partnership, a copy of which is enclosed, the mailing address was changed to the current address shown above. On January 5, 1998, your office sent us correspondence to the corrected address indicating that the Supplemental Affidavit had been filed, a copy of which is also enclosed. This is a clear indication that the address was changed.

During a title search by our attorney, it was discovered that the Hollandia Acres Limited Partnership had been revoked by the Department of State due to failure to file the 1999 annual report. Upon further investigation, it was discovered that the mailing address for the partnership had been reverted back to an old address (a copy of the information from the Division of Corporations web-site is attached indicating this). Therefore, due to an error in the Division of Corporations at the Department of State, Hollandia Acres Limited Partnership did not receive the forms for filing the annual report for 1998 nor did we receive any statutory notice of non-filing or revocation.

For the above reason, we herewith request that the penalty of \$500 be rescinded and the partnership reinstated upon receipt of the accompanying form for reinstatement and payment of the customary fees due of \$526.25.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Sincerely

A.C. Leerdam, General Partner